CARRIER

LOCATION

AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T

Total:

CARRIER

011 332 4473 001
011 332 4464 001
011 332 4465 001
011 332 4468 001
011 332 4469 001
011 332 4470 001
011 332 4472 001
011 332 4474 001
011 332 4475 001
011 332 4477 001
120 265 1167 001

LOCATION

ONE Communications
ONE Communications

Total:

AT & T & ONE TOTAL:

3107825
3133252

QWEST / MiCTA MONTHLY SAVINGS:

TOTAL MINUTES CURRENT AMOUNT
2638 .0648 170.94

976 .0640 62.48

194 .0657 12.74

825 .0647 53.39

271 .0663 17.97

372 .0657 24.44

269 .0728 19.58

567 .0686 38.91

124 .0635 7.88

39 .0667 2.6

705 .0675 47.59

6980 458.52

TOTAL MINUTES CURRENT AMOUNT
130 .2415 31.39

284 .0878 24.94

414 56.33

7394 514.85

6178.20

QWEST / MiCTA YEARLY SAVINGS:

MiCTA 3YR

.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603
.0603

MiCTA 3YR

.0603
.0603

68.99

827.90

159.07
58.85
11.70
49.75
16.34
22.43
16.22
34.19

7.48
2.35
42.51

420.89
7.84
17.13
24.96

445.86

5350.30

MIiCTA 2YR

.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616
.0616

MiCTA 2YR

.0616
.0616

59.38

712.56

MIiCTA 1YR

162.50
60.12
11.95
50.82
16.69
22.92
16.57
34.93

7.64
2.40
43.43

429.97

.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628
.0628

MiCTA 1YR

8.01 .
17.49 .

25.50

455.47

5465.64

0628
0628

50.51

606.08

165.67
61.29
12.18
51.81
17.02
23.36
16.89
35.61

7.79
2.45
44.27

438.34

8.16

17.84

26.00

464.34

5572.12



